
CIS W-9 Received Location

CIS of Michigan Lansing, MI

CIS of Washington Federal Way, WA

CIS of Los Angeles Los Angeles, CA

CIS of Texas Austin, TX

CIS of Chicago Chicago, IL

CIS of Ohio Columbus, OH

CIS of North Carolina Raleigh, NC 

CIS of South Carolina North Charleston, SC

CIS  of Tennessee Nashville, TN

CIS of the Twin Cities St. Paul, MN

CIS of Virginia Richmond, VA

CIS The Nation’s Capital Washington, DC

CIS of Palm Beach County West Palm Beach, FL

CIS of Greenbrier County Lewisbuurg, WV

CIS 0f Delaware Dover, DE

CIS of Mid-America, Inc Lawrence, KS

CIS of Wayne County Richmond, IN

CIS of Indiana Indianapolis, IN

CIS of Northwest Michigan  Mancelona, MI

CIS of Lake County East Chicago, Indiana 

CIS of Kalamazoo Kalamazoo. MI

CIS of New Mexico Santa Fe, NM  

CIS of Bradford Starke, FL

CIS of Georgia Atlanta, GA

CIS of Nevada Las Vegas, NV 

CIS of the Gulf South New Orleans, LA



Contract

Kathie Feldpausch 517-489-4592 

Nicole Lee 253-248-1991

Valeria Gómez 833-801-5618   

Hannah Sukany  512-710-8439

Marianne Woodward 312.543.2090 

Nichole Goodman 614-268-2472 

Susan Everhart 984.664.9422

Kristin P. Garner   (404) 242-5013

Samantha Wigand 615.414.0839

Amanda Sappa 651-424-0089

Julie Dillon (804) 237-8909

Shantia L. Douglas 202.333.2277 

Margaret Bagley 561-371-0965 

Brittany Masters 304-661-1018

Carlton Lampkins 302-545-8044 

Cheri Faunce 785.249.3786

Becky Murray 765) 983-2263 

Hadley Moore Vlahogeorge (765) 426-5534, 

Amy Burk 

231-356-4385, Cell: 231-

342-3966

Thomas Johnson 219-378-9114

James Devers 

269) 250-5170 | Cell 

(269) 205-3095

Denise Villanueva 505.954.1880

Kristy Dunfee (904) 966-6004

Leyla Compani 404-897-2952

Jamie Chazan 702.550.3799

Amanda Schroeder, LPC-S 504-486-8002



Email

kathie@cismichigan.org

nicole@ciswa.org

vgomez@cislosangeles.org

hsukany@cisoftexas.org

MWoodward@cisofchicago.org

ngoodman@ciskids.org

severhart@cisnc.org

kgarner@cisofsc.org

swigand@cistn.org

asappa@cistwincities.org

dillonj@cisofva.org

sdouglas@cisnationscapital.org

mbagley@cispalmbeach.org

director@cisgc.org

clampkins@cisdelaware.org

Cheri.Faunce@cismidamerica.org

beckym@ciswayneco.org

hadleym@cisindiana.org 

aburk@cisnwmi.org 

t.johnson@cisoflc.org

jdevers@ciskalamazoo.org

dvillanueva@cisnm.org

kdunfee@cisbradford.org

Lcompani@cisgeorgia.org

Jamiec@cisnevada.org

amandas@cisgulfsouth.org
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